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Women / 8 / Child
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lindsey Ngo832
Elevate

8.850 9.825 9.4509.800 37.925
6 1 1 2 1 

1 

Amy Fukami801
CGA

9.050 9.425 9.5509.725 37.750
5 4 2 1 2 

2 

Sophia Hunt849
CGA

9.275 9.625 9.2009.550 37.650
3 2 3 7 3 

3 

Sydney Williams851
Dream Xtreme

9.475 9.500 9.2508.225 36.450
1 3 12 6 4 

4 

An-Hy Nguyen802
Elevate

8.050 9.250 9.2759.350 35.925
12 5 4 5 5 

5 

Olivia Miles845
Gymtowne SSF

8.775 9.000 8.8759.050 35.700
8 6 8 10 6 

6 

Cara Wong810
Elevate

8.825 8.575 9.1009.100 35.600
7 10 7 9 7 

7 

Ava Balanon805
Dream Xtreme

8.200 8.700 9.3009.300 35.500
11 8 5 4 8 

8 

Danielle Myhres811
Gymtowne SSF

8.600 8.450 9.1259.225 35.400
9 12 6 8 9 

9 

Madelyn Wright834
Oroville

9.450 7.650 9.4258.800 35.325
2 13 10 3 10 

10 

Miranda Seitz841
CCGI

8.300 8.725 8.5258.475 34.025
10 7 11 13 11 

11 

Melanie Naranjo839
East Bay

7.850 8.475 8.7008.925 33.950
13 11 9 11 12 

12 

Nadia Briggs843
CCGI

9.250 8.675 8.5500.000 26.475
4 9 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / Middle A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Lee807
CGA

9.775 9.625 9.3509.500 38.250
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Mylee Reynon842
Elevate

9.425 9.525 9.3509.325 37.625
2 3 2 2T 2 

2 

Delaney Mayer812
Dream Xtreme

9.375 9.450 9.4009.150 37.375
3 5 4 1 3 

3 

Grace Kim815
CGA

9.300 9.575 9.2758.850 37.000
4 2 8 5T 4 

4 

Avah Reichow806
Accel

8.925 9.500 9.2758.775 36.475
6 4 9 5T 5 

5 

Gracie Souza816
Dream Xtreme

9.050 9.175 9.3008.725 36.250
5 6 10 4 6 

6 

Emma Schouten814
Dream Xtreme

8.325 8.900 9.1758.975 35.375
10 8 6 7 7 

7 

Taylor Tugaoen854
Rainbow 

8.375 9.000 9.0008.900 35.275
8T 7 7 8T 8 

8 

Kayla Bui829
East Bay

7.800 8.400 9.0009.125 34.325
12 9 5 8T 9 

9 

Paige Costa846
CCGI

8.900 7.250 8.9009.175 34.225
7 11 3 11 10 

10 

Katarina Muellerleile825
CYC

8.375 7.550 8.9258.375 33.225
8T 10 12 10 11 

11 

Jaylin Arnold875
Empire

8.275 6.175 8.8258.400 31.675
11 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / Middle B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiana Wong830
Elevate

9.250 9.650 9.3259.425 37.650
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Julia Vasquez821
Elevate

9.550 9.250 9.3009.150 37.250
1 7 2 2 2 

2 

Tessa McCormack855
CCGI

9.375 9.375 8.8758.850 36.475
2 5 4T 11 3 

3 

Lydia Kallas833
Marin Elite

8.450 9.600 9.2258.800 36.075
7 2 6T 3 4 

4 

Mariana Aiello837
CYC

9.275 9.100 9.0758.550 36.000
3 8 8 5T 5 

5 

Ava Zilinskas804
Gymtowne SSF

8.275 9.300 9.0008.850 35.425
10 6 4T 9T 6 

6 

Madison Kaheaku835
Rainbow 

8.325 9.025 9.0009.050 35.400
9 9 3 9T 7 

7 

Kate McDonagh827
East Bay

8.700 9.550 9.1507.375 34.775
6 3 12 4 8 

8 

Josephine Kearns820
Gymtowne SSF

8.850 8.700 8.1508.800 34.500
5 10 6T 12 9 

9 

Katelyn Hatcher828
Oroville

8.000 9.475 9.0257.800 34.300
12 4 11 7T 10 

10 

Sydney Barber850
Dream Xtreme

8.100 8.525 9.0758.450 34.150
11 11 9 5T 11 

11 

Juliana Evans822
Accel

8.350 0.000 9.0258.400 25.775
8 12 10 7T 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / Older
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gracie Romero817
Elevate

9.250 9.300 9.2259.500 37.275
4 5 2 3T 1 

1 

Margarita Ojeda836
Dream Xtreme

9.450 9.375 9.2259.050 37.100
1 3T 5 3T 2 

2 

Zola Grey856
Elevate

9.375 9.425 9.2757.900 35.975
3 2 10 2 3 

3 

Elisha Santos813
East Bay

8.500 9.050 9.2009.200 35.950
8 7 4 5 4 

4 

Kate Mercer826
East Bay

8.800 8.625 9.0259.400 35.850
6 11 3 9T 5 

5 

Lauren Aquino831
Dream Xtreme

9.425 8.775 9.3258.200 35.725
2 9 9 1 6 

6 

Amber Victoria Paguirigan800
Rainbow 

8.425 9.375 9.0258.875 35.700
9 3T 6 9T 7 

7 

Camryn  Tobias809
Gymtowne SSF

8.300 9.200 9.0758.850 35.425
10 6 7 8 8 

8 

Sydney Ricks852
Elevate

9.125 8.725 9.1257.525 34.500
5 10 12 7 9 

9 

Roxanne Landau847
East Bay

8.250 8.950 9.1507.875 34.225
11 8 11 6 10 

10 

Nicole Dodge844
CYC

8.625 7.500 8.7008.650 33.475
7 12 8 11 11 

11 

Mei-Ling Wong838
CGA

0.000 9.575 0.0009.625 19.200
12 1 1 12 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 CGA * 114.250 28.350 28.825 28.900 28.175
11T 2 1

807 Avery Lee 9.775 9.625 9.350
815 Grace Kim 9.300 9.575 9.275
849 Sophia Hunt 9.275 9.625 9.550
801 Amy Fukami 9.5509.725
838 Mei-Ling Wong 9.625

2 Elevate * 114.200 28.350 29.000 28.725 28.125
21T 1 2

821 Julia Vasquez 9.550
842 Mylee Reynon 9.425 9.525 9.350
856 Zola Grey 9.375
832 Lindsey Ngo 9.825 9.4509.800
830 Kiana Wong 9.650 9.3259.425
817 Gracie Romero 9.500

3 Dream Xtreme * 112.200 28.350 28.325 27.500 28.025
31T 3 4

851 Sydney Williams 9.475 9.500
836 Margarita Ojeda 9.450 9.375 9.050
831 Lauren Aquino 9.425 9.325
812 Delaney Mayer 9.450 9.4009.150
805 Ava Balanon 9.300
816 Gracie Souza 9.300

4 East Bay * 108.775 26.000 27.550 27.725 27.500
47 4 3

826 Kate Mercer 8.800 9.400
827 Kate McDonagh 8.700 9.550 9.150
813 Elisha Santos 8.500 9.050 9.2009.200
847 Roxanne Landau 8.950 9.150
829 Kayla Bui 9.125

5 Gymtowne SSF * 108.050 26.225 27.500 27.125 27.200
56 5 5

820 Josephine Kearns 8.850
845 Olivia Miles 8.775 9.000 9.050
811 Danielle Myhres 8.600 9.1259.225
804 Ava Zilinskas 9.300 9.0008.850
809 Camryn  Tobias 9.200 9.075
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 CCGI * 107.125 27.525 26.775 26.500 26.325
84 7 7

855 Tessa McCormack 9.375 9.375 8.8758.850
843 Nadia Briggs 9.250 8.675 8.550
846 Paige Costa 8.900 8.9009.175
841 Miranda Seitz 8.725 8.475

7 Rainbow * 106.375 25.125 27.400 26.825 27.025
68 6 6

800 Amber Victoria Paguiriga 8.425 9.375 9.0258.875
854 Taylor Tugaoen 8.375 9.000 9.0008.900
835 Madison Kaheaku 8.325 9.025 9.0009.050

8 CYC * 102.700 26.275 24.150 25.575 26.700
75 8 8

837 Mariana Aiello 9.275 9.100 9.0758.550
844 Nicole Dodge 8.625 7.500 8.7008.650
825 Katarina Muellerleile 8.375 7.550 8.9258.375
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